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   240,000 $4.3970 269,196,549 5.3457% 

 30,000 $4.3840 269,166,549 5.3451% 

 4,000 $4.4000 269,162,549 5.3450% 

 126,000 $4.3900 269,288,549 5.3475% 

 500,000 $4.3800 269,788,549 5.3574% 

 54,000 $4.3852 269,734,549 5.3563% 

 72,000 $4.3800 269,662,549 5.3549% 

 70,000 $4.3834 269,592,549 5.3535% 

 2,000 $4.3900 269,590,549 5.3535% 

 4,000 $4.3900 269,586,549 5.3534% 
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